## ONLINE LendNation

# PAYDAY LOANS SCHEDULE OF CHARGES

## THE CHART BELOW REPRESENTS ILLUSTRATIVE EXAMPLES OF THE COST OF A LOAN TO THE BORROWER.

APR	FINANCE CHARGE*	AMOUNT FINANCED	TOTAL OF PAYMENTS
The cost of credit as a yearly rate.	The dollar amount credit will cost.	The amount of credit provided to you or on your behalf.	The total cost of your loan.
808.21%	\$15.50	\$50.00	\$65.50
730.00%	\$28.00	\$100.00	\$128.00
703.93%	\$40.50	\$150.00	\$190.50
690.89%	\$53.00	\$200.00	\$253.00
677.86%	\$78.00	\$300.00	\$378.00
671.34%	\$103.00	\$400.00	\$503.00
667.43%	\$128.00	\$500.00	\$628.00
664.82%	\$153.00	\$600.00	\$753.00
661.56%	\$203.00	\$800.00	\$1,003.00
659.61%	\$253.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,253.00

#### THESE RATES REFLECT INTEREST ON A 14 DAY LOAN.

Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the marketplace, so your choice of lending products should match your financial needs. Small-dollar loans used over a long period of time can be expensive. Other restrictions apply. See store or go to lendnation.com for details. Customers with credit difficulties should seek credit counseling.

Loans made online through QC Financial Services, Inc. and lendnation.com are made and serviced through its Lenexa, KS office, as well as its branch locations in the State of Nevada. For more information, please contact 1-866-660-2243.

<sup>\*</sup>Finance charge includes the state-mandated database authorization fee.

# IN-STORE LendNation

## PAYDAY LOANS SCHEDULE OF CHARGES

### THE CHART BELOW REPRESENTS ILLUSTRATIVE EXAMPLES OF THE COST OF A LOAN TO THE BORROWER.

APR  The cost of credit as a yearly rate.	FINANCE CHARGE*  The dollar amount credit will cost.	AMOUNT FINANCED  The amount of credit provided to you or on your behalf.	TOTAL OF PAYMENTS  The total cost of your loan.
649.18%	\$12.45	\$50.00	\$62.45
570.96%	\$21.90	\$100.00	\$121.90
544.89%	\$31.35	\$150.00	\$181.35
531.86%	\$40.80	\$200.00	\$240.80
518.82%	\$59.70	\$300.00	\$359.70
512.30%	\$78.60	\$400.00	\$478.60
508.39%	\$97.50	\$500.00	\$597.50
505.79%	\$116.40	\$600.00	\$716.40
502.53%	\$154.20	\$800.00	\$954.20
500.57%	\$192.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,192.00

THESE RATES REFLECT INTEREST ON A 14 DAY LOAN.
ALL FINANCE CHARGES ARE PRO-RATED ON A DAILY BASIS.

Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the marketplace, so your choice of lending products should match your financial needs. Small-dollar loans used over a long period of time can be expensive. Other restrictions apply. See store or go to lendnation.com for details. Customers with credit difficulties should seek credit counseling.